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201508280003
00150

08/28/2015
11:48:50

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20140618000
184230

201508280003
00150

08/28/2015
11:48:50

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Instr
#:20140618000
184230

201508120002
79180

08/12/2015
10:17:58

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDERSON
WILLIAM B

22 35 Lot#:17
Book:22 Pg:35
Sub:QUAIL
RIDGE

201508280003
00550

08/28/2015
12:15:42

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PODY BROWN
TERRI

41 115 Lot#:47 Lot:A
Book:41
Pg:115
Sub:DUNNAVA
NT SQUARE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 37 38
47 AND 48

201508050002
70070

08/05/2015
02:21:24

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROLLAN RUBY
LEE

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201508170002
83370

08/17/2015
08:37:43

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BULLARD
DENNIS L

32 26 Lot#:146
Book:32 Pg:26
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 3RD
SECTOR 2ND
PHASE

201508170002
83400

08/17/2015
08:41:18

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLSTAD
JULIE F

25 1 Lot#:8 Book:25
Pg:1
Sub:CEDARS

201508270002
98900

08/27/2015
02:30:44

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER CARL
W

16 60 Lot#:10
Book:16 Pg:60
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTORS 2
AND 3

201508310003
02780

08/31/2015
01:09:47

LOANDEPOT
COM LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS RUTH
A

22 4 Lot#:24
Book:22 Pg:4
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE II 2ND
SECTOR


