Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201508280003 00150	08/28/2015 11:48:50	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20140618000 184230	·
201508280003 00150	08/28/2015 11:48:50	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOANDEPOT COM LLC					Instr #:20140618000 184230	
201508120002 79180	08/12/2015 10:17:58	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDERSON WILLIAM B			22	35		Lot#:17 Book:22 Pg:35 Sub:QUAIL RIDGE
201508280003 00550	08/28/2015 12:15:42	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PODY BROWN TERRI			41	115		Lot#:47 Lot:A Book:41 Pg:115 Sub:DUNNAV NT SQUARE RESURVEY OF LOTS 37 3 47 AND 48
201508050002 70070	08/05/2015 02:21:24	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROLLAN RUBY LEE						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201508170002 83370	08/17/2015 08:37:43	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BULLARD DENNIS L			32	26		Lot#:146 Book:32 Pg:26 Sub:FOREST LAKES 3RD SECTOR 2ND PHASE
201508170002 83400	08/17/2015 08:41:18	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLSTAD JULIE F			25	1		Lot#:8 Book:25 Pg:1 Sub:CEDARS
201508270002 98900	08/27/2015 02:30:44	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER CARL W			16	60		Lot#:10 Book:16 Pg:60 Sub:APACHE RIDGE SECTORS 2 AND 3
201508310003 02780	08/31/2015 01:09:47	LOANDEPOT COM LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS RUTH A			22	4		Lot#:24 Book:22 Pg:4 Sub:MEADOV BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE II 2ND SECTOR